
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Tuesday, April 1, 2014

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
4/1/2013  to  4/30/2013

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$1,185.85

$0.00

$226.39

$3.00

$0.00

$1,415.24

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

11-10 2009 074-04440-000  3,390.00

LOT FRL 8 & 9 ALL 10 BEG AT A POINT 10'S OF SE CORNER OF LT 8 TH S95.15' TO SE CORNER OF LT 10 TH W150' TO 

SW CORNER OF LT TO TH N114.60' TO 1/2 INCH IRON PIPE LOCATED 10' N OF NW CORNER OF LT 9 TH E 45' TO IRON 

PIPE THE S 20' TO 11/2 INCH IRON PIPE TH E 105' TO POB Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 4 City: 

STUTTGART Addition: UNION SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 4/2/2013  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JOHN H HANKINS Years Collected: 2009-2011

1005 E 9TH

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 309107

$872.04

$0.00

$167.84

$3.00

$0.00

$1,042.88

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

7-3 2008 074-03233-000  12,880.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 15 Block: 2 City: STUTTGART Addition: NORTH HILLS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 4/5/2013  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

CORENTHIA SMITH Years Collected: 2008-2011

1809 N MAPLE

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 309295

$2,473.84

$0.00

$476.13

$3.00

$0.00

$2,952.97

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-5 2008 065-00028-000  14,120.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0.72 Lot: 28 & 29 Block:  City:  Addition: RIVERBEND PHASE 1 SD: 66S

Deed Date: 4/9/2013  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

WADE WILLIS Years Collected: 2008-2011

802 GREENE 528 ROAD

MARMADUKE, AR 72443

Legal Description:

ARKA

 309397

$1,191.37

$0.00

$229.10

$3.00

$0.00

$1,423.47

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

4-8 2008 072-00064-000  13,510.00

TRACT 1, PART SUB-DIV LOT 5 SW1/4, FF/486 Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.29 Lot:  Block:  City: 

HUMPHREY Addition:  SD: 33C C

Deed Date: 4/9/2013  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

LEWIS ROBINSON Years Collected: 2008-2011

%GERALD LEWIS ROBINSON

HUMPHREY, AR 72073

Legal Description:

ARKA

 309428
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands
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4/1/2013  to  4/30/2013

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  5,723.10

 0.00

 1,099.46

 12.00

 0.00

 6,834.56
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