

## State of Arkansas Commissioner of State Lands

# Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

### **ARKANSAS County**

County C	Code - Year	Parcel Number	Value Deed Name:		
ARKA 1	1-10 2009	074-04440-000	3,390.00 JOHN H HANKINS	Years Collected:	2009-2011
Deed Date:	4/2/2012 12:0	0:00AM	1005 E 9TH	Taxes:	\$1,185.85
	309107		STUTTGART, AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
<b>Deed #:</b> 3	309107			Interest:	\$226.39
SW CORNER OF LT TO TH N114.60' TO 1/2			INT 10'S OF SE CORNER OF LT 8 TH S95.15' TO SE CORNER OF LT 10 TH W150' TO	County Costs:	\$3.00
			TO 1/2 INCH IRON PIPE LOCATED 10' N OF NW CORNER OF LT 9 TH E 45' TO IRON	Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
PIPE THE S 20' TO 11/2 INCH STUTTGART Addition: UNION :		,	PIPE TH E 105' TO POB Section: Township: Range: Acreage: Lot: Block: 4 City: 2C C	Total:	\$1,415.24
RKA 7	-3 2008	074-03233-000	12,880.00 CORENTHIA SMITH	Years Collected:	2008-2011
Deed Date: Deed #:	4/5/2013 12:0	:00:00AM	1809 N MAPLE	Taxes:	\$872.04
			STUTTGART, AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
	309295			Interest:	\$167.84
Legal Description: . Section: Township: Range: Acres			eage: Lot: 15 Block: 2 City: STUTTGART Addition: NORTH HILLS SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$3.00
				Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
				Total:	\$1,042.88
ARKA 3	-5 2008	065-00028-000	14,120.00 WADE WILLIS	Years Collected:	2008-2011
Deed Date:	4/0/2012 12:0	00:00AM	802 GREENE 528 ROAD	Taxes:	\$2,473.84
Deed #:	309397		MARMADUKE, AR 72443	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Jeeu #:	309397			Interest:	\$476.13
<b>Legal Description:</b> . Section: Township: Range: Acrea			age: 0.72 Lot: 28 & 29 Block: City: Addition: RIVERBEND PHASE 1 SD: 66S	County Costs:	\$3.00
				Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
				Total:	\$2,952.97
ARKA 4	-8 2008	072-00064-000	13,510.00 LEWIS ROBINSON	Years Collected:	2008-2011
	4/9/2013 12:0 309428	2:00:00AM	%GERALD LEWIS ROBINSON	Taxes:	\$1,191.37
Deed Date:			HUMPHREY, AR 72073	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #:				Interest:	\$229.10
Legal Descript	tion: TRAC	1, PART SUB-DIV LOT 5 SW1/4, FF/486 Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.29 Lot: Block: City:	County Costs:	\$3.00	
HU		HUMPHREY Addition: SD: 33C C		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
				Total:	\$1,423.47



## State of Arkansas Commissioner of State Lands

# Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

Totals for ARKANSAS County:	5,723.10
SIDTaxes	:: <b>0.00</b>
Interes	: 1,099.46
County Costs	: 12.00
Municipal Liens	: 0.00
Tota	6,834.56